. Hellas Rally Raid 2017 <
"'ELLAS Selective Classification
RALLY RAID Daily Overall

B

Days : 25/05/2017

Surname Nat Cat rnk Vehicle =S, E/Delay-Speed-Other Leader /Diff/ Prev
1 707 Jerome Pelichet FR B 1 YAMAHA YXZ1000R 01:37:53  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:37:53 00:00:00  00:00:00
2 700 Bernd Nehmeyer DE B 2 YAMAHA YXZ1000R 01:43:32  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:43:32 00:05:39  00:05:39
3 710 Danny Pearl ISR B 3 POLARIS RZR1000 01:46:31  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:46:31 00:08:38  00:02:59
4 711 Oltmann Werner DE B 4 YAMAHA YXZ1000R 01:47:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:47:00 00:09:07  00:00:29
5 701 Meinolf Duenninghau  DE B 5 YAMAHA YXZ1000R 01:47:13  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:47:13 00:09:20 00:00:13
s
6 709 Miroslav Kubicek FR B 6  POLARIS RZR1000XP 01:45:58  00:00:00 00:13:00 00:00:00 01:58:58 00:21:05 00:11:45
704 \Wolfgang Illek AT B 7 POLARIS RZR900 02:24:22  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:24:22 00:46:29  00:25:24
8 702 Heinz Kinigadner AT B 8 ;B(Er;bardier Maverick X3 02:42:08 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:42:08 01:04:15 00:17:46
9 705 Ralf Berlit DE B 9 Can Am X3XRS 05:40:52  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:40:52 04:02:59 02:58:44
10 708 Dirk von Zitzewitz  DE B 10 YAMAHA YXZ1000R 06:42:08  01:45:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 08:27:08 06:49:15  02:46:16

HELLAS’ Timing Solutions




